VXD1
Features
Description
VT-804
Applications
UM-1, 8.1mm Tall Crystal
Standard Crystal Datasheet
All Dimensions in mm

August 30, 2016 RC Initial datasheet for factory approval and release to customer.
August 10, 2018 FB Update logo and contact information
Ordering Information
VXD1 - XXX - XX- xxMxxxxxxx
Frequency in MHz
Temp Stability
D:    15ppm
E:     20ppm
F:     25ppm
G:    30ppm
H:    35ppm
I:      40ppm
J:     45ppm
K:    50ppm
S:  100ppm
Product
UM-1, 8.1mm Tall
Load Capacitance
00: Series Resonance
06-32pF
Mode
1:     Fundamental
3:     3rd Overtone
5:     5th Overtone
Operating Temperature
E:       -40 to 85 °C
J:        -20 to 70 °C
W:      -10 to 70 °C
T:           0 to 70 °C
*Note: not all combination of options are available.
Other specifi cations may be available upon request.